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198501110000
09550

01/11/1985
12:00:00

SHELBY
VENTURE LTD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

10 895

198501110000
11130

01/11/1985
12:00:00

SHELBY
VENTURE LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

*NONE GIVEN* 27 259

198511130002
52650

11/13/1985
12:00:00

SHELBY
VENTURE LTD

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

13 136

198508070001
70780

08/07/1985
12:00:00

SHELBY
VENTURE LTD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

12 462

198509230002
09500

09/23/1985
12:00:00

SHELBY
VENTURE LTD

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

12 759

198509230002
09760

09/23/1985
12:00:00

SHELBY
VENTURE LTD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
WATER
RENOVATION
S

42 227 Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SOUTHE
ASTERN ROW
OF CAHABA
VALLEY
ROAD.
(ALABAMA
HWY 119).

198509230002
09690

09/23/1985
12:00:00

SHELBY
VENTURE LTD

Grantor DEEDS DJ-11
INVESTMENT
S LTD

42 235 Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SOUTHE
ASTERLY
ROW LINE OF
CAHABA
VALLEY
ROAD.


