Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= SHELBY VENTURE LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501110000 09550	01/11/1985 12:00:00	SHELBY VENTURE LTD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	10	895				
198501110000 11130	01/11/1985 12:00:00	SHELBY VENTURE LTD		PARTNERSHI P	*NONE GIVEN*	27	259				
198511130002 52650	11/13/1985 12:00:00	SHELBY VENTURE LTD	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	13	136				
198508070001 70780	08/07/1985 12:00:00	SHELBY VENTURE LTD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	12	462				
198509230002 09500	09/23/1985 12:00:00	SHELBY VENTURE LTD	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	12	759				
198509230002 09760	09/23/1985 12:00:00	SHELBY VENTURE LTD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAHABA WATER RENOVATION S	42	227				Sec:5 Twn:195 Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:SOUTHI ASTERN ROW OF CAHABA VALLEY ROAD. (ALABAMA HWY 119).
198509230002 09690	09/23/1985 12:00:00	SHELBY VENTURE LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	DJ-11 INVESTMENT S LTD	42	235				Sec:5 Twn:193 Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:SOUTH ASTERLY ROW LINE OF CAHABA VALLEY ROAD.